

To
The Deputy General Manager,
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code 532329

Dear Sir /Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, the company has published its financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023 in "Business Standard" in English Language and in "Nava Telangana" in Telugu Language on 29th May, 2023

Please find the below enclosed the copies of advertisement issued in newspapers.

Thanking you,
Yours sincerely,

For Danlaw Technologies India Limited



Gaurav Padmawar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



AUROBINDO PHARMA LIMITED

(CIN - L24239TG1986PLC015190)

Regd. Office: Plot No.2, Maithrivihar, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500038, Telangana, India
Tel: +91 040 23736370 Fax: +91 40 23747340 Email: info@aurobindo.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023

(All amounts are in ₹ in millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	35,474.4	1,27,922.8	28,871.7	64,729.6	2,48,553.8	58,093.7
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	8,160.3	16,143.5	8,142.1	7,300.6	26,125.0	7,563.9
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	8,160.3	16,143.5	7,395.0	7,300.6	26,125.0	5,936.3
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	6,448.0	12,304.1	8,021.6	5,059.1	19,276.5	5,761.4
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	6,456.4	12,362.8	8,062.6	5,189.9	26,632.3	7,867.7
6	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	585.9	585.9	585.9	585.9	585.9	585.9
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited financial results		1,78,555.8			2,67,812.6	
8	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	As on March 31, 2022 170,587.5			As on March 31, 2022 245,173.9		
9	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each	(Not annualised)	(Annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Annualised)	(Not annualised)
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	11.00	21.00	13.69	8.64	32.90	9.84
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	11.00	21.00	13.69	8.64	32.90	9.84

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' web sites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's web site viz. www.aurobindo.com

By Order of the Board
Aurobindo Pharma Limited
Sd/-
K.Nithyananda Reddy
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 27 May 2023

www.aurobindo.com

ANDHRA PRADESH TANNERIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Leather Complex Area, Nellimerla, Vizianagaram District, Andhra Pradesh - 535217 CIN: L19110AP1974PLC001711, Tel No: 022-24934923, Fax No: 022-24934924, Email: csapt12@gmail.com Website: www.aptl.net.in

CORRIGENDUM TO THE EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023, AND LIMITED REVIEW OF FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2023, OF ANDHRA PRADESH TANNERIES LTD, PUBLISHED ON MAY 26, 2023, IN THIS NEWSPAPER

This is with reference to the extract of the "Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the financial year ended March 31, 2023, and Limited Review of Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter ended March 31, 2023" ("Results") published on May 26, 2023, of Andhra Pradesh Tanneries Ltd ("the Company") in this newspaper, we wish to inform our readers that due to inadvertent error in publishing, the name of the Director in the Results was mentioned as "Ms. Sugandha Shelatkar" instead of "Mr. Narasimha Reddi Akkineni". Accordingly, the name of the Director in the Results is to be read as "Mr. Narasimha Reddi Akkineni" and not "Ms. Sugandha Shelatkar".

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Corporate Office : Trade World, D-Wing, 2nd Floor, 202, Kamala Mill Compound Lower Parel (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the Public that Auction of pledged Gold Ornaments will be conducted by Finkurve Financial Services Limited, through its facilitated partner Augmont Gold Tech Pvt. Ltd, On 02.06.2023 at 10:00 at AUGMONT GOLD FOR ALL, TVC ARCADE" 2ND FLOOR, D.NO.3-5-927, Main Road, Ground Floor, Karur Vysya Bank, Himayatnagar, Hyderabad-500029, INDIA. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Loan Accounts of our various borrowers who have failed to pay their dues. Our notices of auction have been duly issued to these borrowers. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned belong to Overdue Loan Accounts of our various borrowers mentioned below with branch name.

HYDERABAD : HYDE-50646.

For More Details, Contact : Shyamsundar Challuri, Mob. - 9676139535
(Reserves the right to alter the number of accounts to be auctioned & / postpone / cancel the auction without any prior notice)



DANLAW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED

Unit Nos. 201, 202 & 203, Gowra Fountainhead, Huda Techno Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081
CIN : L72200TG1992PLC015099, Email ID: info@danlawtech.com Ph +91-40-23542499, Fax +91-40-23541671

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

In accordance with the accounting standard (Ind AS) Rs. in lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
(Refer Notes Below)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Income from operations					
(a) Revenue from operations	4,825.42	4,355.19	3,374.96	16,713.76	12,158.17
(b) Other Income	7.49	1.99	386.07	76.11	473.34
Total Revenue	4,832.91	4,357.18	3,760.67	16,789.87	12,631.51
Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	387.67	367.26	390.83	1,047.53	498.12
Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	237.68	276.38	320.82	725.39	427.59
Total Comprehensive income for the period	268.96	276.38	343.43	756.67	436.42
Equity Share Capital	487.07	487.07	487.07	487.07	487.07
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				3,102.48	2,345.80
Earnings Per Share					
(a) Basic	4.88	5.67	6.59	14.89	8.78
(b) Diluted	4.88	5.67	6.59	14.89	8.78

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.danlawtechnologies.com and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com. Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.danlawtechnologies.com and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Place: HYDERABAD
Date : 27-05-2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Raju S Dandu
Chairman
DIN: 00073484



BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED

(CIN: L27201TG1985PLC012449)

Regd. Office: Plot No.P-9/13/1 & P-9/14, IDA, Nacharam, Hyderabad-500076.
Tel: 040-27175861, 27151278, Website: www.bhagyanagarindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited		
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	55,330.73	29,393.98	37,780.00	138,701.06	109,072.57	66,317.07	43,024.86	52,195.98	184,659.07	157,363.46
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	364.27	279.59	183.69	806.87	670.31	829.46	399.32	308.56	1,447.94	1,341.52
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	364.27	279.59	183.69	806.87	670.31	829.46	399.32	308.56	1,447.94	1,341.52
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	323.24	193.17	164.16	609.96	436.99	579.81	292.92	212.46	1,013.04	1,108.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	323.24	193.17	164.16	609.96	436.99	579.81	292.92	212.46	1,013.04	1,108.19
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	12,835.91	12,225.96	-	-	-	14,124.41	13,111.37
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	Basic:	1.01	0.60	0.51	1.91	1.37	1.81	0.92	0.66	3.17	3.46
	Diluted:	1.01	0.60	0.51	1.91	1.37	1.81	0.92	0.66	3.17	3.46

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited standalone and consolidated financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above financial results together with Auditors' Report are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e., www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bhagyanagarindia.com
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 27th May, 2023.

By Order of the Board
For BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
NARENDER SURANA
Chairman

Date : 27.05.2023
Place : Secunderabad

DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L26942GT1979PLC002500

Regd. Office: "Deccan Chambers", 6-3-666/B, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082
Ph: 040-23310168, Fax: 040-23318366, Email: info@deccancements.com, Website: www.deccancements.com

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	19594.06	21112.71	18618.90	78154.48	79184.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1337.69	1653.49	1855.91	6661.08	13590.93
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1337.69	1653.49	(7.73)	6661.08	11727.29
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	989.51	1215.61	19.64	4929.53	8757.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	950.77	1215.61	19.84	4890.79	8757.64
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	700.38	700.38	700.38	700.38	700.38
7	Earnings Per Share (Rs.5/- each)					
	1. Basic	7.06	8.68	0.14	35.19	62.52
	2. Diluted	7.06	8.68	0.14	35.19	62.52

Notes

- The above results for the quarter and year ended were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 27th May 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites i.e., Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.deccancements.com).

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 27.05.2023

for DECCAN CEMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
P Parvathi
Managing Director

PALRED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. 2, 8-2-703/2/B, Road Number 12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500034. Tel: 91-40-67138810, CIN: L72200TG1999PLC03313, E-mail: company@palred.com, Website: www.palred.com, www.latestone.com



EXTRACTS OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs, except per equity share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	37.50	37.50	37.50	150.00	150.00	3173.74	3085.92	2386.46	14802.61	12758.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.11	57.58	10.77	173.02	8.32	(145.96)	(85.45)	(119.75)	(44.84)	(166.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.11	57.58	451.9	275.53	400.83	(145.96)	(85.45)	(119.75)	(44.84)	(166.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	66.11	57.58	451.9	275.53	400.83	(145.96)	(85.45)	(119.75)	(44.84)	(166.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	65.99	57.67	452.1	275.68	401.19	(151.58)	(62.61)	(112.21)	(36.58)	(157.08)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value INR 10/- each)	1223.26	1223.26	973.26	1223.26	973.26	1223.26	1223.26	973.26	1223.26	973.26
7	Other Equity				5244.76	2819.08				4753.22	2608.47
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of INR 10/- each): Basic:	0.54	0.47	4.64	2.51	4.12	(0.82)	(0.53)	(1.01)	(0.03)	(1.76)
9	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of INR 10/- each): Diluted:	0.54	0.47	4.64	2.51	4.10	(0.82)	(0.53)	(1.01)	(0.03)	(1.76)

NOTES:

- The audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 27 May, 2023.
- In accordance with the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have issued the Limited Review Report on the financial results of Palred Technologies Limited for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the Quarter IV and year ended March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites i.e., www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.palred.com.

For Palred Technologies Limited
Sd/-
P. Supriya Reddy
Chairperson & MD
DIN:00055870

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 27-05-2023

SURANA SOLAR LIMITED

(CIN: L45200TG2006PLC051566)

Regd Office: Plot No. 212/3 & 4, Phase II, IDA, Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500 051, Ph:+9140 27845119, e-mail: surana@surana.com, Website: www.suranasolar.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl.
